Industrial Applications| Area Light
34 www.dialight.com
Vigilant® LED Area Light - CE
Technical Specifications
Lumens Wattage lm/W Mounting Heights
9,000 66 136 10m
5,700 40 143
4,200 30 140 3m

www.dialight.com 35
Vigilant® LED Area Light - CE
Australia Order Codes
When ordering please refer our website www.dialight.com to view the current versions of all relevant product documentation, including the most up-to-date product data sheets.
For the avoidance of doubt, in the event of any discrepancy between the contents of this document and information provided on our website, the information provided on our website shall prevail.
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in bold are typically available in stock.
Please see made to order options page 39 for more models available.
Beam Distribution
360o
Current
Part Number
Historic
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens Wattage lm/W Voltage
Colour
Temperature (CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
Mounting
Options
CE - 4000K Models
ALE5BN27DBWMGN STW9C2NEU 6,500 52 125 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° 316 stainless steel
adjustable bracket
ALE5BN27DWNUGN STW9C2NW45EU 6,500 52 125 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° 45° wall mount
ALE5BN27DSNUGN STW9C2NS45EU 6,500 52 125 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° 45° stanchion
mount
ALE5BN29DBWMGN 8,100 66 123 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° 316 stainless steel
adjustable bracket
ALE7BN29DBWMGN 8,800 66 123 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 4000K (neutral white) Glass 360° 316 stainless steel
adjustable bracket
CE - 2700K Models
ALE5BW27DWNUGN STW9C2NEU 6,100 52 117 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 2700K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° 316 stainless steel
adjustable bracket
ALE5BW27DWNUGN STW9C2NW45EU 6,100 52 117 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 2700K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° 45° wall mount
ALE5BW27DSNUGN STW9C2NS45EU 6,100 52 117 100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC 2700K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° 45° stanchion
mount
Industrial Applications| Area Light
36 www.dialight.com

For the avoidance of doubt, in the event of any discrepancy between the contents of this document and information provided on our website, the information provided on our website shall prevail.
Vigilant® LED Area Light - UL
Asia Order Codes
Beam Distribution
180o 360o Wide
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in bold are typically available in stock.
Please see made to order options page 39 for more models available.
Current
Part Number
Historic
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens Wattage lm/W Voltage
Colour
Temperature (CCT)
Lens
Beam
Distribution
Mounting
Options
UL - 4000K Models
ALU5BN23DBWNGN STW3C2N 2,700 24 112.5
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Stainless steel
adjustable bracket
ALU5BN27DBWNGN STW9C2N 6,500 52 125
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Stainless steel
adjustable bracket
ALU7BN29DBWNGN STW3C2N 8,800 66 133
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Glass 360° Stainless steel
adjustable bracket
ALU5AN27DVNNGN STW4C2NW01 6,400 52 123
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 180° Wall mount
ALU5BN27DVNNGN STW5C2NW01 6,500 52 125
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Wall mount
ALU5WN27DVNNGN STW5C2NW01 6,500 52 125
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate Wide Wall mount
ALU5BN27DWNUGN STW9C2NW45 6,500 52 125
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Wall mount 45o
ALU5BN29DWNUGN 8,100 66 123
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Wall mount 45o
ALU5BN27DSNUGN 8,100 66 123
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
4000K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Stanchion
mount 45o
UL - 2700K Models
ALU5BW23DBWNGN STW3C2N 2,500 24 104
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
2700K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Stainless steel
adjustable bracket
ALU5BW27DBWNGN STW9C2N 6,100 52 117
100-277 VAC,
120-250 VDC
2700K (neutral white) Polycarbonate 360° Stainless steel
adjustable bracket